THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

SAN BERNARDINO

COUNTY

Information Services Department

Department Contract Representative
Telephone Number

Contractor

Contractor Representative
Telephone Number
Contract Term

Original Contract Amount
Amendment Amount

Total Contract Amount
Cost Center

Contract Number
17-906 A-1

SAP Number

Lea Radimaker

(909)388-0672

CA, Inc.

Bruce Koop

(916) 412-5412

12/21/2017 — 12/20/2022

$235,823.66

$63,791.34

$299,615

1200104048

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: This is an amendment
with CA Technologies, Inc. to purchase workload software maintenance and
support through December 20, 2022. The amendment amount for workload
software maintenance and support of $63,791.34. The total amount of the

contract is $299,615.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Reviewed/Approvéd by Departm

%/\,*

o p]
> ——— Ao —

Approved as to Legal Fo Reviewed for Contract Compliance
- MW -
" Bonnie Uphold, Béputy County Counsel

/0 -2-J0

Date Date

Mry Ainsworth, Chief Information Officer

Date /O’-/‘?-Zd'zﬁf

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet

Revised 3/14/19



